Rank Competitor(s)
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Caitlyn Maynard
Katelyn Bartlett
Victoria Shandera
Elisa Smith

Arianna Winter

Maren Thorne

Alice Locquet

Haley Hall

Lutxi Fouchard

Claire Drover

Rochelle Owusu-Ansah
Rylee King

Summer Roberts-Coombs
Emma Gifford

Georgia Howell

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
Prince Of Wales SC

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
CBS Skating Club

Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC

Jane O'Brien

Shkate Canada

Date: 24-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

10:40:20AM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 5 Women (13&Over G1)

Category Result Summary

17.28
16.07
15.36
14.86
14.31
14.01
13.78
13.42
12.66
12.48
12.24
8.83
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17.28
16.07
15.36
14.86
14.31
14.01
13.78
13.42
12.66
12.48
12.24

8.83

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



