

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 5 Women (13&Over G1)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Caitlyn Maynard	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	17.28 (1)	17.28
2	Katelyn Bartlett	CBS Skating Club	NL	16.07 (2)	16.07
3	Victoria Shandera	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	15.36 (3)	15.36
4	Elisa Smith	CBS Skating Club	NL	14.86 (4)	14.86
5	Arianna Winter	CBS Skating Club	NL	14.31 (5)	14.31
6	Maren Thorne	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	14.01 (6)	14.01
7	Alice Locquet	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		13.78 (7)	13.78
8	Haley Hall	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	13.42 (8)	13.42
9	Lutxi Fouchard	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		12.66 (9)	12.66
10	Claire Drover	CBS Skating Club	NL	12.48 (10)	12.48
11	Rochelle Owusu-Ansah	Conception Bay North SC	NL	12.24 (11)	12.24
12	Rylee King	Conception Bay North SC	NL	8.83 (12)	8.83
WD	Summer Roberts-Coombs	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL		
WD	Emma Gifford	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL		
WD	Georgia Howell	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL		

Jane O'Brien

Erin Maher



Date: 24-Jan-2026 10:40:20AM

